
INSPECTIONAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT 

TYPE OF APPLICATION 

FEE SCHEDULE 

PERMIT FEES Rev. 06/19/2015 

AMENDMENT: 520.00 Primary fee plus $10.00 per 
$1,000.00 of the estimated cost of work. 

BOARD OF APPEAL: One - Three family; $150.00 Fee primary 

Four family and up or Commercial; $150.00 Fee for each 
violation cited. 

CHANGES OF OCCUPANCY: 3 Family and under $20.00 

4 Family and up $50.00 
Commercial $50.00 

DOUBLE FEE: When work has been started without required permit or under 

valued in the estimated cost. 

ELECTRICAL: *When upgrading service or installing new service; 

1. $20.00 Application fee plus $.25 amp up to 240 Volts 
2. $20.00 Application fee plus $.75 amp over 480 volts 

*When there is no change in service; 
$20.00 Application fee plus $1.00 each fixture, 

plug or outlet, $5.00 all meters approved. 
When none of the above apply; $20.00 application fee 

plus $10.00 per $1,000.00 of the estimated cost. 
*All State buildings; $20.00 primary plus $10.00 per $1,000 of est. cost. 

ELECTRICAL FIRE ALARM: $ 20.00 Primary fee plus $10.00 per S1,000.00 of 

the estimated cost of work. 

ELECTRICAL LOW VOLTAGE: $ 20.00 Primary fee plus $10.00 per $1,000.00 of 
the estimated cost of work. 

ELECTRICAL TEMPORARY SERVICE: $25.00 Primary fee; $10.00 for each month up to six months then apply 

again. 

ELECTRICAL YEARLY MAINTENANCE: 

GASFITTING: 

$320 Primary fee. 

$20.00 Primary fee plus $5.00 per appliance meter 
appliance approved. $.09 per 1000 BTU for all boilers, 

heaters, furnaces, (industrial ovens) furnaces have a fee ,of 
$50.00 each $15.00 primary fee plus $5.00 for each 100 
lb. Of gas stored $5.00 primary fee plus $2.50 for each 
propane/gas heating device. 

LONG FORM BUILDING  (1-3 family)j 

(Major Alterations) 

$50.00 Primary fee plus $10.00 per $1,000.00 of the estimated 

cost of work. 

MICROFILMING: $3.00 per sheet. 

NOMINAL FEE: $350.00 (Nominal Fee plus Application fee) 

OFF HOURS APPLICATIONS: $100.00 Primary fee. (see counter #3) 

PLUMBING: $20.00 Primary fee plus $5.00 each fixture. 

SHEET METAL: $20.00 Primary fee; $25.00 1" 200 lin or sq ft,; $25.00 for each addl 200 lin 

or sq ft. 

SHORT FORM BUILDING: 

(Minor Alterations) 

$20.00 Primary fee plus $10.00 per $1,000 
of the estimated cost of work. 

SPRINKLER: $20.00 Primary fee plus $1.00 per head. 

$50.00 Primary fee;$100.00 for Subdivisions &Combining lots. SUBDIVISION/COMBINING LOTS OF LAND: 

TRENCH: $60.00 Primary fee. # signatures (applicant, owner, excavator) 
Valid for six (6) months from today - 4 copies required. 

USE OF PREMISES: $50.00 Primary fee. 

   

     


